
NESGA 2023 Tournament Season Schedule 

Course Number Date Day Format Format Status
Isleta  2023-01 2/21/2023 Tue Team X4 SCR Confirmed
Ladera  2023-02 3/15/2023 Wed Individual Confirmed
Santa Ana  2023-03 4/11/2023 Tue Individual Confirmed
Sandia  2023-04 4/25/2023 Tue Individual Confirmed
Marty Sanchez 2023-05 5/2/2023 Tue Team X2 AS Confirmed
Los Alamos  2023-06 6/6/2023 Tue Individual Confirmed
Tanoan  2023-07 6/26/2023 Mon Individual Confirmed
Cochiti  2023-08 7/18/2023 Tue Team X2 BB Confirmed
The Championship Course  2023-09 8/8/2023 Tue Individual Confirmed
Santa Fe CC  2023-10 8/29/2023 Tue Individual Confirmed
Twin Warriors 2023-11 9/12/2023 Tue Team X4 SCR Confirmed
Isleta  2023-12 9/26/2023 Tue Individual Confirmed
Arroyo del Oso  2023-13 10/10/2023 Tue Individual Confirmed
NM Tech  2023-14 10/24/2023 Tue Team X4 BB Confirmed
Los Altos  2023-15 11/6/2023 Mon Individual Confirmed

2/15/2023 Page 1 of 1


